Form 3 160-5 (June 1990)

## **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT**

FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires: March 3 1,1993

5. Lease Designation and Seriai No.

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir.    SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE	SUMPRY NOTICES	ND DEDODTE ON WELLE	SF 078972
Subsequent Report   Subs	Do not use this form for proposals to drill	or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir.	6. If Indian, Allonee or Tribe Name
Subsequent Repon   Subsequent	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICA TE		7. If Un t or CA, Agreement Designation
2 Name of Operator CONOCO Inc 3. Adulters and Trachplore No. 10 DESTA DR. STE. 100W, MIDLAND, TX. 79705-4500. (915) 686-5424 4. Location of Well (Pootage, See, T. R. M. of Survey Description) 790' FNL & 990' FWL, Sec.10, T 27N, R 7W, Unit Ltr. T) Rio Arriba, NM TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF GACTION Notice of Intern Subsequent Repon Pluging Back Cating Repoir Cating Repoir Cating Repoir Top of Cement New Recompletion New Recommend Advancement None Recompletion New Recommend Color of Comment None Recompletion N			-
Address and Telephone No.  10 DESTA DR. STE. 100W, MIDLAND, TX. 79705-4500 (915) 686-5424  10 DESTA DR. STE. 100W, MIDLAND, TX. 79705-4500 (915) 686-5424  10 DESTA DR. STE. 100W, MIDLAND, TX. 79705-4500 (915) 686-5424  11 Center of Well (Footage Sec., T. R. M. or Survey Description)  12 Poor FNL. & 990' FWL, Sec.10, T 27N, R 7W, Unit Ltr. TD  13 CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  14 TYPE OF SUBMISSION  15 Subsequent Repon  16 Plugging Bick.  17 Center of Plans  18 Subsequent Repon  19 Plugging Bick.  19 Center of Plans  19 Center of Plans  19 Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent date, including estimated date of starting way proposed work. If well is directionally drills give acknowledge for all markers and roots pertinent to this work, p.  19 DESCRIPTION  19 Title Sr. Regulatory Specialist  14 Describe Federa or State office use)  Approved by  Title Sr. Regulatory Specialist  15 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  16 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  20 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  30 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  31 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  32 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  33 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  34 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  35 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  36 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  36 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  37 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  38 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  39 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  40 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  41 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  42 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  43 DESCRIPTION   LLOPPL  44 Location of Vertical depth of the Land of the	well Well Other		_
30.039-25823 30.039-25823 10 DESTA DR. STE. 100W, MIDLAND, TX. 79705-4500 (915) 686-5424 10 Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T. R. M. of Survey Description) 790 FNL & 990' FWL, Sec.10, T 27N, R 7W, Unit Ltr. TD' Richard Rooman State Recompletion Recompletion Recompletion Recompletion Recompletion Plugging Black Chaing Repair Abandonment Notice Recompletion Prize Subsequent Repon Final Abandonment Notice Recompletion Proposed or Completed Operations (Clerify state all pertitions details, and give pertitions details of stating any proposed work. If well is directionally drille give subsurface locations and measured and two vertical depths for all markers and zones pertitions to thus work.)  13 Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clerify state all pertitions details, and give pertitions details of statings any proposed work. If well is directionally drille give subsurface locations and measured and two vertical depths for all markers and zones pertitions to thus work.)  14. I hereby servify, that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Tide Sr, Regulatory Specialist  14. I hereby servify, that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Tide Sr, Regulatory Specialist  15. ACCEPT&D FOI. ILLOBEL BLM(6), SHEAR, PONCA, COST ASST, FILE ROOM  11. IN 16. 1998.			
10 DESTA DR. STE. 100W, MIDLAND, TX. 79705-4500 (915) 686-5424  10 Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area Blanco MV  11 Courty or Parish, Since  Rio Arriba, NM  11 Courty or Parish, Since  Rio Arriba, NM  12 CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF ACTION  Nortice of Intent  Subsequent Repon  Final Abandonment Notice  Playing Back  Chaing Casing Papair  Altandonment Notice  Proposed or Compited Operations (Clearly state as a pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of stating any proposed work. If well is directionally drille give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and sones pertinent to this work.)  13 Describe Proposed or Compited Operations (Clearly state as a pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of stating any proposed work. If well is directionally drille give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and sones pertinent to this work.)  As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.  DECEMBER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3. Address and Telephone No.		-
Type of Submission  Submequent Repon  Plugging Back Submequent Repon  Plugging Back Submission  Top of Cement  Dispass Water  Now Construction Now Routine Forcemang Water Shau-Off Conversion to Dispetion Dispass Water  Submission  Top of Cement  Dispass Water  Submission  Top of Cement  Dispass Water  Now Recombission Report wat Log tren)  Top of Cement  Dispass Water  Submission  Type of Action Now Routine Forcemang Now Recombission Now Recombi			
The characteristic plant the foregoing is type and correct suggest that the foregoing is type and correct suggest to this suggest that the foregoing is type and correct suggest to this suggest that the foregoing is type and correct suggest to this suggest that the foregoing is type and correct suggest to this suggest to the suggest to th	4. Location of Well (Footage. Sec., T. R. M. or Survey Description)		
THE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF ACTION  Notice of Intent  Subsequent Repon  Final Abandonment Notice  Final Abandonment Notice  Other Top of Cement  Dispose Water Shur-Off Casing Repair  Top of Cement  Dispose Water Shur-Off Contingent Proposed or Compisted Operations (Clearly state as) persions death, and give persioned date, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drille give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones persiones to this work.)*  13. Describe Proposed or Compisted Operations (Clearly state as) persionen death, and give persioned date, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drille give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones persiones to this work.)*  As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.  DECEMBER 18 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	790' FNL & 990' FWL, Sec. 10, T 27N, R 7W, Unit Ltr. 'D'		11. Courty or Parish, State
TYPE OF SUBMISSION    Notice of Intent   Abandonment   Roccompletion   New Centruction   New Centructi	P-1-2-18-18-2-7		<del></del>
Notice of Intent	CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s	TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPOR	RT, OR OTHER DATA
Subsequent Repon   Recompletion   New Construction   New Rectain   New State   New State	TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	
Subsequent Repon   Recompletion   Plugging Back   Water Shut-Off   Conversion to Injection   Dispose Water   Hotel Reports and Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent to this work.)*  As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    A requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    A requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    Bill R. Keathly   Title   Signed   S	Notice of Intent	Abandonment	Change of Plans
Casing Repair Altering Casing Other Top of Cement Dispose Were Note: Reported or Completed Operations (Clearly state at pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drille give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)  As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.			
Altering Casing Other Top of Cement Operation to Injection Dispose Water Note: Recornstanted multiple-compliance with the Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drille give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*  As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    A I hereby certify, that the foregoing is true and correct   Bill R. Keathly   Signed   Title   Sr. Regulatory Specialist   Date   6-11-98	Subsequent Repon	Plugging Back	Non-Routine Fracrunng
Is Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drille give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*  As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    Bill R. Keathly	Π	Casing Repair	Water Shut-Off
Notice Pagororealisted multiplecompositions (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*  As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.    As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the	Final Abandonment Notice	Ton of Coment	
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state ail pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*  As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for the 4 1/2" is 1522'.  DECEMBER 1 8 1998  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed S		Other	INote: Reponresuitsof multiplecompitiononWdl
Signed Signed Title Sr. Regulatory Specialist Trate 6-11-98  (This space for Federai or State office use)  Approved by Title Conditions of approval if any:  BLM(6), SHEAR, PONCA, COST ASST, FILE ROOM  IN 16 1998	As requested by the BLM the Top of Cement for	REGEIVE	SS JULY 15 PH 12: 33  OTO Proceeding North
	(This space for Federai or State office use)  Approved by Conditions of approval if any:	Title Sr. Regulatory Specialist  Title	
			<u>JUN 16 1998</u>